

Produse curatenie si papetarie

I.D.: 80427593

Data publicarii 30.03.23 Coduri CPV 39831240-0 44423000-1 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 5.035,71 RON - 5.035,71 RON

Descriere: LICHID PARBRIZ -20C 5L buc 1 18.49 18.49 2 TERMOMETRU FRIGIDER buc 3 21.01 63.03 3 FRIGIDER CU O USA ARTIC,88L buc 1 840.34 840.34 4 LACAT LAMELAR 115B/30/117/1 30MM buc 1 25.21 25.21 5 COADA TELESCOPICA 2M buc 1 16.81 16.81 , 1 REGISTRU MATRICOL A4 buc 2 58.82 117.65 2 MARKER TABLA VF ROTUND VBOARD MASTER NG buc 3 7.56 22.69 3 TABLA ALBA MAGNETICA OPTIMA RAMA ALUMINIU 90X120 buc 1 168.07 168.07 4 BURETE MAGNETIC WHITEBOARD/SPREE buc 1 3.36 3.36,1 FARAS+COADA buc 3 8.40 25.21 2 COS HARTIE buc 10 5.88 58.82 3 DISPENSER SERVETELE PLIATE VIALI buc 5 46.22 231.09 4 SACI MENAJ 240L RO 20 9.24 184.87 5 PRONTO SPRAY CLASIC 400ML buc 9 12.61 113.45 6 COADA LEMN FILETAT buc 7 2.94 20.59 7 DADA PROSOP HARTIE 100 M buc 20 12.61 252.10 8 CLOR ACE 2L buc 17 10.08 171.43 9 MISTER PROPER 5L LEMON buc 5 42.02 210.08 10 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/ROLA buc 25 4.20 105.04 11 RIVEX PARCHET 1.25L buc 11 16.81 184.87 12 DETTOL MULTISUPRAFETE 500ML buc 5 8.40 42.02 13 BICLOSOL 60 TABLETE/CUTIE Cut 10 12.61 126.05 14 PRELUNGITOR 3 CAI+2 USB 5M buc 1 84.03 84.03 15 PRELUNGITOR CERAMIC 5M 5P buc 1 46.22 46.22